

IABMAS 2012

6th International Conference on Bridge Maintenance, Safety and Management
Stresa, Lake Maggiore, Italy, July 8-12, 2012

Sponsorship Policies

- 1. Sponsor names may be released to other educational facilities seeking to promote similar events, conferences, workshops and seminars.
- 2. It is not allowed to use the name, mark and/or logo of IABMAS 2012 in relation to an official endorsement of a sponsor's product or company without prior approval of IABMAS 2012 organizers and written authorization/approval.
- 3. IABMAS 2012 Organizing Secretariat will keep receipts of all fiscal transactions to provide upon request full information to tax authorities.
- 4. The Sponsor Application Form constitutes a binding contract.
- 5. Sponsorships will be offered on an individual basis. Partnerships are not permitted.
- 6. Sponsorship applications must be accompanied by a receipt of payment. The sponsorship benefits will not be assigned until the total amount of investments and donations is received. Sponsorship investments and donations are not refundable.